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VBET League
2021/22 16th round, Match #121

Friday, 27.11.2021, 14:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 3°C. Spectators: 3450

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Kucher Danylo
89 Synohub Oleh
19 Semenko Andrii
25 Horin Oleh
33 Honchar Igor
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
7 Kuliiev Eldar
9 Bilonoh Dmytro
10 Akhmedzade Rustam
17 Knysh Danylo (C)

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
52 Kovalenko Bohdan
11 Seleznov Yevgen
90 Baidal Anton
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
44 Matić Mislav
99 Kobak Edvard
3 Bagayoko Siaka
23 Meskhi Mykhailo

Coach
Leonov Ihor

1 Bushchan Georgii
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Verbyc Benjamin
10 Shaparenko Mykola
13 Shabanov Artem
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
19 Garmash Denys
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
14 De Pena
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Vitinho
34 Syrota Oleksandr
73 Shkuryn Illia
99 Antiukh Denys

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Volodin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zhukov Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Zadorozhniak Serhii
Security Officer:
Kharabara Roman
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VBET League, 2021/22, 16th round, Match #121
Friday, 27.11.2021, 14:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 3°C. Spectators: 3450

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
12' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

25 Horin Oleh 12'

19 Semenko Andrii
44 Matić Mislav 46'

8 Khakhlov Oleksii
23 Meskhi Mykhailo 46'

9 Bilonoh Dmytro
11 Seleznov Yevgen 46'

58' 7 Verbyc Benjamin

62' 7 Verbyc Benjamin
14 De Pena

69' 14 De Pena

77' 19 Garmash Denys
73 Shkuryn Illia

77' 94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr

10 Akhmedzade Rustam
52 Kovalenko Bohdan 82'

17 Knysh Danylo
99 Kobak Edvard 85'

90+3' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
99 Antiukh Denys

90+6' 10 Shaparenko Mykola

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


